
In continuation to this office Result Notification No.1 of GNM 2nd year examinations August 
2023 dated 19/03/2024. The result of following candidates is revised as under after rechecking and 
receiving the award in rlo RLA cases: 

985291 

GNM 2 YEAR EXAMINATION AUG. 2023 
Roll No. 

988463 

988974 

986092 

988527 

988895 

1 

2 

Pt. B. D. Sharma, University of Health Sciences, Rohtak 

3 

4 

Regn. No. 

5 

18001901 

6 

20004100 

20005297 

Dy. Registrar (Exams.) 

18000600 

20000107 

20002409 

Sd/ 

Result Notification No-04 

Name Father's Name 

RAMA SCHOOL OF NURSING, KAITHAL 
RAJBIR SUMAN 

Endst No. UHSR/Exams/AE-IVI9O4-26 

DR. SHANTI YADAV SCHOOL OF NURSING, MEERPUR REWARI 
TRIPTI RAJKUMAR 

BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR 
MUSKAN KHAN SUBEDIN 

SARVODAYA NURSING 
JYOTI SINGH 

Previous Result Revised Result 

RLA 

GOVERNMENT NURSING INSTITUTE SAFIDON JIND 
SAKSHI KUMARI 

R-GNM-056 

R-GNM-055, 
GNM-055-PR 

JOGINDER SINGH R-GNM-056 

INSTITUTE, FARIDABAD 
CHARAN SINGH R-GNM-055, 

GNM-055-PR 

NATIONAL SCHO0L OF NURSING DARIYAPUR FATEHABAD 
ANUYA HARISH KUMAR 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: -

The Principal, RAMA SCHOOL OF NURSING, KAITHAL 

The Principal, BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR 

R-GNM-055, 
GNM-055-PR 

Dated: - 20.06.2024 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

The Principal, GOVERNMENT NURSING INSTITUTE SAFIDON JIND 
The Principal, SARVODAYA NURSING INSTITUTE, FARIDABAD 

R-GNM-058, 
GNM-058-PR 

454/700 

The Principal, NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING DARIYAPUR FATEHABAD 

483/700 

433/700 

The Principal, DR. SHANTI YADAV SCHOOLOF NURSING, MEERPUR REWARI 

442/700 

456/700 

Superintendent (Exams) 
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