## Pt. B. D. Sharma, University of Health Sciences, Rohtak

## **Result Notification No-04**

In continuation to this office Result Notification No.1 of GNM 2<sup>nd</sup> year examinations August-2023 dated 19/03/2024. The result of following candidates is revised as under after rechecking and receiving the award in r/o RLA cases:-

GNM 2 <sup>nd</sup> Y	YEAR EXAMIN	ATION AUG. 2023			
Roll No.	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Previous Result	Revised Result
		RAMA SCHOOL	OF NURSING, KAITHAL	•	
985291	18001901	SUMAN	RAJBIR	RLA	R-GNM-058,
					GNM-058-PR
	DI	R. SHANTI YADAV SCHOO	L OF NURSING, MEERP	UR REWARI	
988463	20004100	TRIPTI	RAJKUMAR	R-GNM-056	454/700
	•	BANBHORI SCHO	OOL OF NURSING, HISA	R	
988974	20005297	MUSKAN KHAN	SUBEDIN	R-GNM-055,	483/700
			,	GNM-055-PR	
		GOVERNMENT NURSI	ING INSTITUTE SAFIDO	N JIND	
986092	18000600	SAKSHI KUMARI	JOGINDER SINGH	R-GNM-056	433/700
		SARVODAYA NURSI	ING INSTITUTE, FARIDA	BAD	
988527	20000107	JYOTI SINGH	CHARAN SINGH	R-GNM-055,	442/700
		,		GNM-055-PR	
	Ī	NATIONAL SCHOOL OF N	URSING DARIYAPUR FA	TEHABAD	
988895	20002409	ANUYA	. HARISH KUMAR	R-GNM-055,	456/700
	<u>.</u>			GNM-055-PR	

Sd/-Dy. Registrar (Exams.) Sd/Controller of Examinations

Endst No. UHSR/Exams/AE-IV/8021-26

Dated: - 20.06.2024

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: -

- 1. The Principal, RAMA SCHOOL OF NURSING, KAITHAL
- 2. The Principal, DR. SHANTI YADAV SCHOOL OF NURSING, MEERPUR REWARI
- 3. The Principal, BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR
- 4. The Principal, GOVERNMENT NURSING INSTITUTE SAFIDON JIND
- 5. The Principal, SARVODAYA NURSING INSTITUTE, FARIDABAD
- 6. The Principal, NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING DARIYAPUR FATEHABAD

Superintendent (Exams)